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Licensed Tree Service Contractors - City of Longmont

Name of Business Contact Name City Phone E- Mail

3 D Tree Care Doug Hewitt Longmont 720-352-6774 3dtreecare@gmail.com

Augustine Trees, Inc. Edward Goebel Longmont 720-352-1098 ed@augustinetrees.com

Axe' Tree Care Vincent Romero Longmont 303-746-6633 bigwoodfellers@gmail.com

Bees and Trees Inc Chad Street Longmont 303-669-9520 chadjstreet@msn.com

Blade & Bough Tree Care Tanner Weis Longmont 303-249-3111 bladeandbough@gmail.com

Bodhi Tree Care James Young Longmont 303-356-6412 bodhitreecare@hotmail.com

Chuck's Tree Service Rick Markley Longmont 303-772-3647 n/a

Helping Hand Contracting Joe Giudice Longmont 303-772-7419 joesinatree@yahoo.com

Left Hand Tree & Landscape, LLC Todd Huston Longmont 303-589-2061 toddarthurhuston@aol.com

Parker Tree Service Jamin Mayer Longmont 303-702-0192 parkertreeservice@gmail.com

Precision Felling Justin Kennymore Longmont 720-201-9630 precisionfelling@gmail.com

Reinholt Tree Care Chris Reinholt Longmont 303-931-9282 reinholt@me.com

St. Vrain Arbor Care John Robbins Longmont 303-772-3136 info@stvrainarborcare.com

Summit Tree Care, LLC Daniel Jones Longmont 720-589-8428 dan@longmonttreecare.com 

William Stephens Willaim Stephens Longmont 512-516-9469 stephenswilliamscott@gmail.com

A-1 Natural Arbor Care Nathan Sewolt Dacono 720-394-8357 nathan@a-1arborcare.com

Affordable Tree Services Scott Johnson Lafayette 303-679-4888 imalumberjack@gmail.com

A Touch of Class Tree Service, Inc. Nicholas Stauter Arvada 303-274-8431 stauter@atouchofclasstreeservice.com

Altitude Arborist Hunter Townsend Broomfield 303-810-0818
altitudearborist@gmail.com
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Baer Mountain and Urban Forestry, LLC Bryan Baer Lyons 630-725-8753
brybaer@gmail.com

Bear Creek Landscaping & Tree Service William Macaluso Littleton 720-299-1409
sonny@bearcreektreeservice.com

Big Carls Tree Service, LLC Carl Williams Berthoud 720-646-8467
bigcarlwilliams@gmail.com

Blue River Forestry Dustin Brown Boulder 720-256-9056 blueriverforestry@comcast.net

Bumble Tree Tree Experts Eugene Markley Frederick 720-683-2373 eugenem.bbte@gmail.com

Cutting Edge Tree Care Kit Wagner Lafayette 303-362-1002 info@cetreecare.com

Davey Tree Expert Dave Kalyan Broomfield 303-449-2525 jdavid.kalyan@davey.com

Geesaman Tree Company Dustin Geesaman Boulder 303-875-0051 geesamantreecompany@gmail.com

Hollar Tree Company, LLC Logan Hollar Louisville 276-220-1099 logan@hollartree.com

Ideal Tree, LLC Lance Hering Boulder 720-378-1011 info@idealtreecolorado.com

Jordan's Tree Moving & Maintenance Dave Jordan Fort Collins 970-482-6331 david@jordanstree.com

Mile High Tree Care, Inc. Steve Elder Arvada 303-292-9393 steve@milehightreecare.com

Mountain Tree Care Aaron Bitter Zauber Boulder 303-443-9430 office@mountaintreecare.com

Norman's Expert Tree Care Norman Fairow Ft. Collins 970-457-7005 normans.experttreecare.1@gmail.com

Oak Arbor Care, LLC Jake Chesnut Berthoud 720-899-0329 oakarborcare@gmail.com

Patriot Tree Company, Inc. Erik Gustafson Louisville 720-295-8733 erik@patriottreeco.com

Preservation Tree Care Matt Mayo Englewood 303-761-1088 admin@preservationtreecare.net

Rocky Mountain Tree Care Don Wessels Arvada 303-431-5885 customercare@rockymountaintree.com

Roots Arize, LLC Matt Craig Boulder 720-383-7822 rootsarize@gmail.com

SavATree, LLC Kelly Gouge Denver 303-337-6200 info@myswingle.com

Scott Parry Certified Arborist, LLC Scott Parry Broomfield 720-778-7191 scottparryca@gmail.com

Splintered Forest Brad Huddleston Englewood 303-819-9840 sales@splinteredforest.com
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Taddiken Tree Aaron Taddiken Boulder 303-554-7035 info@taddikentree.com

Taking Root Tree Care, LLC Chris Rich Allenspark 720-530-7439 chris@takingrootwith.us

Top Notch Tree Service, LLC Bryan Annan Berthoud 970-556-5000 topnotchtreesvc@gmail.com

Urban Woods, LLC Vit Kohoutek Boulder 720-365-4666 urbanwoodsboulder@gmail.com

Velte Forestry & Arboriculture Paul Velte Boulder 307-690-5924 paul.velte@gmail.com

Walker Tree Care Dave Walker Boulder 720-480-0398 walkertreecare@gmail.com

Western Cut Tree Care, LLC Alvare Madrigal Boulder 720-421-0313 alvaro@westerncuttreecare.net

Willco Tree Service, LLC Robert Wills Thornton 303-457-0809 rm23wills@gmail.com

Wright Tree Service Jeannette Riggans Brighton 303-654-1597 jriggans@wrighttree.com

All have ISA Certified Arborists on Staff 
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